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CHALLENGE FAIR PLAY DEPARTEMENTAL 2

Départemental 2

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

Espoir Club Laique Saint Christophe

Sp.C. Vatan

Ent. G.C. Touvent Chateauroux

Football Club Martizay Mezieres 
Tournon
A.C. Parnac Val D'Abloux
U.S. Le Blanc

Am.S. St. Gaultier Thenay

Ste Sp. Belabre
Am. Anciens Eleves Nohant Vic
U.S. Montgivray

Ent.S. Vineuil Brion

U.S. La Chatre

U.S. Le Poinconnet

U.S. Aigurande
Football Club Céphons Bois D'Hault
Fc Valp 36
Ste S. Ecueille

Ecole Et Club De Football Bouzanne 
Vallée Noire
U.S. Villedieu S/Indre

Ste S. Cluis
A. S. Chabris Football
U.S. Brenne Vendoeuvres

U. S. Gatines

U.S. St. Maur

560541

504885

522503

547636

540468
504874

504857

504994
522509
525435

540451

504955

513277

504914
561195
564132
524568

581385

504895

504905
504888
505008

581422

504912

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

3

5

5

6

6
7

9

13
13
15

20

19

23

20
20
20
26

25

36

31
31
33

53

61

-3

-5

-5

-6

-6
-7

-9

-13
-13
-15

-20

-19

-23

-20
-20
-20
-26

-25

-36

-31
-31
-33

-53

-61

   Nb.
matchs

6

7

6

6

6
6

6

6
6
6

7

6

7

6
6
6
7

6

7

6
6
6

7

6

Par nombre de matchs joués (hors forfaits)

1

2

2

1

1
2

1

1
1
2

1

2

2

2
1
1
1

1

1

1
1
1

1

2

Equipe Total

-  0.50

-  0.71

-  0.83

-  1.00

-  1.00
-  1.16

-  1.50

-  2.16
-  2.16
-  2.50

-  2.85

-  3.16

-  3.28

-  3.33
-  3.33
-  3.33
-  3.71

-  4.16

-  5.14

-  5.16
-  5.16
-  5.50

-  7.57

- 10.16


